Elemental Guardian: Poseidon

Guards: Shandala

Element: Water

Starting Level: 30

Vital Stats

	Level
	HP
	Atk. Power

	1
	N/A
	N/A

	10
	N/A
	N/A

	20
	N/A
	N/A

	30
	2596
	1492

	40
	3394
	1830

	50
	4200
	2167

	60
	5014
	2505

	70
	5836
	2842

	80
	6666
	3180

	90
	7504
	3517

	100
	8350
	3855


Attack List

	Level Learned
	Attack
	Description

	30
	Trident Drain
	Drains one enemies HP and distributes it to all allies.

	39
	Hydro Blast
	Poseidon blasts each enemy with a powerful explosion of water.

	50
	Oceans Chariot
	Poseidon rushes into battle on a chariot and runs over all enemies.

	71
	Flood Gates
	An extremely powerful wall of water is released on all enemies on screen.


Combination Attack List

	2nd Guardian
	Poseidon Atk /

2nd EG Atk
	Attack 
	Description

	Vayu
	Oceans Chariot /

Wild Rush
	Elements Crush
	Water and wind rush in at the all the enemies on screen.


